

STRUCTURE ITEMS

0118	8017000000-N	SP	CM&R TEMP ACCESS ***** (13+90.00-L-)	Lump Sum			32509.29		20078.90		100000.00
0119	8021000000-N	SP	REMOV EXIST STR ***** (13+90.00-L-)	Lump Sum			35000.00		83881.31		75000.00
0120	8121000000-N	412	UNCL STR EXCAV STA ***** (13+90.00-L-)	Lump Sum			2000.00		3251.41		10000.00
0121	8147000000-E	420	REINF CONCRETE DECK SLAB	9,781	SF	21.00	205401.00	28.09	274748.29	40.00	391240.00
0122	8161000000-E	420	GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	8,316	SF	1.00	8316.00	0.29	2411.64	0.22	1829.52
0123	8175000000-E	420	CLASS AA CONC (BRIDGE)	10.4	CY	3750.00	39000.00	636.79	6622.62	1700.00	17680.00
0124	8182000000-E	420	CLASS A CONCRETE (BRIDGE)	73.2	CY	650.00	47580.00	1074.97	78687.80	1000.00	73200.00
0125	8210000000-N	422	BRG APPR SLAB ***** (13+90.00-L-)	Lump Sum			44000.00		56780.01		55000.00
0126	8217000000-E	425	REINF STEEL (BRIDGE)	11,106	LB	0.84	9329.04	1.46	16214.76	1.20	13327.20
0127	8224000000-E	425	EPOXY COAT REINF STL BRDG	992	LB	0.93	922.56	0.96	952.32	1.50	1488.00
0128	8280000000-E	440	STRUCTURAL STEEL	Lump Sum			520000.00		900000.00		1043569.00
0129	8608000000-E	876	RIP RAP II (2'-0")	350	TON	1.00	350.00	1.30	455.00	45.00	15750.00
0130	8622000000-E	876	FILTER FABRIC FOR DRAINAGE	389	SY	5.00	1945.00	4.47	1738.83	2.25	875.25
0131	8657000000-N	430	ELASTOMERIC BEARINGS	Lump Sum			9250.00		10373.73		12000.00
0132	8692000000-N	SP	EVAZOTE JOINT SEALS	Lump Sum			20000.00		17021.74		15000.00
0133	8727000000-N	SP	ELEC CONDUIT SYS ***** (13+90.00-L-)	Lump Sum			7200.00		8121.95		6660.00
0134	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) ARCHITECTURAL TREATMENT FOR LAMP POST BASE	Lump Sum			1.00		16586.34		15000.00
0135	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) BRIDGE DECK GRINDING	Lump Sum			6400.00		1.22		10000.00
0136	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) CONSTR, MAINT, & REMOVAL OF TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE	Lump Sum			40000.00		41216.98		80000.00
0137	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) TELEPHONE CONDUIT STRUCTURE ATTACHMENT	Lump Sum			35000.00		38835.37		31845.00
0138	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) CLASSIC CONCRETE BRIDGE RAIL AND SIDEWALK	269.83	LF	235.00	63410.05	330.95	89300.24	300.00	80949.00
0139	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) 10 3/4" DIA MICROPILES	24	EA	6800.00	163200.00	8316.61	199598.64	5844.00	140256.00
0140	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) 7 5/8" DIA MICROPILES	4	EA	7000.00	28000.00	4675.30	18701.20	5300.00	21200.00
0141	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) DEMONSTRATION MICROPILES	1	EA	15000.00	15000.00	18292.68	18292.68	5600.00	5600.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL			2095744.14	TOTAL	2756174.93	TOTAL	3162075.31
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL			761930.20	SUB-TOTAL	852301.95	SUB-TOTAL	944606.34
STRUCTURE ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL			1333813.94	SUB-TOTAL	1903872.98	SUB-TOTAL	2217468.97